This is to certify that hard copy of the Proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jharkhand on 31-12-2019.

01.	Proposal No.	;	: FP/JH/TRANS/43447/2019
02.	Proposal Name	:	132 KV Double Circuit DVC's Northkaranpura (Piperbar) substation to proposed TSS of East Central Railway Dhanbad at Balumath transmission line.
03.	Category of the Proposal	:	Transmission Line
04. 05.	Date of Submission Name of the User Agency		31/12/2019 th Contact Details
05.	Name	:	DHARMENDAR
06.	Mobile No. State District Pincode Area Applied (ha.)	: : : :	9431324473 Jharkhand Hazaribagh 825301 48.86856
07.	Under Dist. – Ranchi	:	0.613 Ha

राँची समाहरणालय पत्र मावित् अव देवपत साखा भ प्राप्तकर्त्ता का हस्साक्षर

This is to certify that hard copy of the Proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jharkhand on 31-12-2019.

01.	Proposal No.	:	FP/JH/TRANS/43447/2019
02.	Proposal Name	:	132 KV Double Circuit DVC's Northkaranpura (Piperbar) substation to proposed TSS of East Central Railway Dhanbad at Balumath transmission line.
03.	Category of the Proposal	:	Transmission Line
04.	Date of Submission	:	31/12/2019
05. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details			
	Name	:	DHARMENDAR
	Mobile No.	:	9431324473
	State	:	Jharkhand
	District	:	Hazaribagh
	Pincode	:	825301
06.	Area Applied (ha.)	:	48.86856
0 7 .	Under Dist. – Ranchi	:	0.613 Ha



27 9

E T

Scanned with CamScanner

This is to certify that hard copy of the Proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jharkhand on 31-12-2019.

	01.	Proposal No.		FP/JH/TRANS/43447/2019
	02.	Proposal Name	•	132 KV Double Circuit DVC's Northkaranpura (Piperbar) substation to proposed TSS of East Central Railway Dhanbad at Balumath transmission line.
	03.	Category of the Proposal	:	Transmission Line
	04. 05.	Date of Submission Name of the User Agency		31/12/2019
		Name	:	DHARMENDAR
		Mobile No. State		9431324473 Jharkhand
		District Pincode		Hazaribagh 825301
· Statistical and	06. 07.	Area Applied (ha.) Under Dist. – Chatra		48.86856 39.16753 Ha
THE .				

Scanned with CamScanner



This is to certify that hard copy of the Proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jharkhand on 31-12-2019.

01.	Proposal No.	:	FP/JH/TRANS/43447/2019
02.	Proposal Name	:	132 KV Double Circuit DVC's Northkaranpura (Piperbar) substation to proposed TSS of East Central Railway Dhanbad at Balumath transmission line.
03.	Category of the Proposal		Transmission Line
04.	Date of Submission	:	31/12/2019
05.	Name of the User Agency	wi	th Contact Details $\gamma \gamma \gamma \gamma$
	Name	:	DHARMENDAR \mathcal{V} \mathcal{V}
	Mobile No.	:	9431324473
	State	:	Jharkhand
	District	:	Hazaribagh 🛛 🍸 V
	Pincode	÷	825301
06.	Area Applied (ha.)	:	48.86856
07.	Under Dist. – Chatra	:	39.16753 На



This is to certify that hard copy of the Proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jharkhand on 31-12-2019.

	01.	Proposal No.	:	FP/JH/TRANS/43447/2019
	02.	Proposal Name	:	132 KV Double Circuit DVC's Northkaranpura (Piperbar) substation to proposed TSS of East Central Railway Dhanbad at Balumath transmission line.
	03.	Category of the Proposal	:	Transmission Line
	04.	Date of Submission	:	31/12/2019
	05.	Name of the User Agency	wit	th Contact Details
		Name	÷	DHARMENDAR
		Mobile No.	:	9431324473
		State	:	Jharkhand
		District	:	Hazaribagh
		Pincode	:	825301
	06.	Area Applied (ha.)		48.86856
1	07.	Under Dist. – Latehar	:	9.08803 Ha
X				

2 8 SEP 2021

रणालय, लो

नाबाद बिहा

This is to certify that hard copy of the Proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jharkhand on 31-12-2019.

01.	Proposal No.	;	FP/JH/TRANS/43447/2019
02.	Proposal Name	:	132 KV Double Circuit DVC's Northkaranpura (Piperbar) substation to proposed TSS of East Central Railway Dhanbad at Balumath transmission line.
03.	Category of the Proposal	:	Transmission Line
04.	Date of Submission	:	31/12/2019
05.	Name of the User Agency	wit	h Contact Details
	Name	:	DHARMENDAR
	Mobile No.	:	9431324473
	State	:	Jharkhand
	District	:	Hazaribagh
	Pincode	ः	825301
06.	Area Applied (ha.)	:	48.86856
07.	Under Dist. – Latehar	:	9.08803 Ha

perived S 26.222

प्रधान लिपिक नातेहार इन प्रमंदन